Sr Lumena

Sr de la Conception
Sr Antoine

Sr Vincent

Sr des Sept Douleurs
Sr Francois de Sales
Sr Marguerite

Sr Elisabeth

Sr Florentine

Sr Adolphe

Sr Maximilien

Sr Emerance Payette
Sr Elzabeth Finneran

1834-00-00
1833-00-00
1833-00-00
1835-00-00
1830-00-00
1814-00-00
1842-00-00
1838-00-00
1840-00-00
1853-00-00
1874-00-00
1841-00-00
0000-00-00

1856-00-00
1856-00-00
1867-00-00
1857-00-00
1858-00-00
1862-00-00
1862-00-00
1864-00-00
1870-00-00
1890-00-00
1915-00-00
1857-00-00
1863-05-02



